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Cross Country Champlonshlps
Hollydale Golf Course
Boys
TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
Wayzata 81 2 14 16 23 26 44 46
Armstrong 8 5 7 13 28 30 35 60
Minnetonka 86 1 11 17 24 32 42 74
Edina 110 10 19 25 27 29 38 50
Eden Prairie ' 126 9 21 22 31 43 48 6l
Burnsville 136 6 18 36 37 39 41 66
St. Louis Park 153 4 15 33 47 54 58 76
Cooper 213 8 12 34 79 80 83 84
Kennedy 242 3 40 53 69 77 78 82
Richfield 261 20 45 55 70 71 73 81
Jefferson 271 49 51 52 57 62 64 72
Hopkins 310 56 59 63 65 67 68 75
 Wayzata _ Edina
2  PatHoard, 11 16:25.3 10 Ken Blake, 12 17:02.8
14 Kelly O'Rourke, 11 17:19.1 19  Jeff Bakke, 12 17:28.5
16 Sean O'Day, 11 17:20.5 25 Eric Hayes, 12 17:36.6
23 Jon Geske, 12 17:33.3 27 Brian Forney, 11 17:40.7
26  Frank Steed, 10 17:39.5 29 Shawn McMerty, 12 17:41.6
Time = 1:26:17.50 Places = 81 Time = 1:27:29.92  Places = 110
Armstrong Eden Prairie
5  Fernando Aguirre, 11 16:39.6 9  Ryan Brooks, 12 -16:59.9
7 Jesse Bryant, 12 16:50.6 21 Joe Moreno, 11 17:30.2
13 Dan Lindberg, 10 17:18.2 22 Jason West, 11 17:31.2
28 Mark Kunkel, 11 17:41.3 31 Greg Smith, 11 17:43.4
30 Brian Sorbel, 12 17:42.7 43 Adam Husky, 10 17:56.9
Time = 1:26:12.20 Places = 83 Time = 1:27:41.41 Places = 126
Minnetonka Burnsville
1 Scott Barnacle, 11 16:21.3 6  Bill Saukkola, 12 . 16:46.5
11 Lindsay Drangeid, 12 17:04.6 18  Doug Cowles, 12 17:24.6
17 Darin Mock, 9 17:23.7 36 Pat Cosgrove, 11 17:50.0
24  Sean O'Heron, 12 17:35.0 37 Dave Maguire, 11 17:50.5
32 David Hawley, 11 17:45.0 39 Dana Cain, 12 1T

\/ Time = 1:26:09.45 Places = 85 Time = 1:27:44 87




St Louis Park

4  Joey Keillor, 12
~ 15 Jon Bravinder, 12

33 Jason Fortun, 11

47  James Freeman, 11

54 Keith Kowalsky, 9

h

16:34.8
17:20.0
17:46.9
18:02.6
18:15.8

Time = 1:27:59.83 Places = 153

Cooper

8  PatFarley, 12

12 Brian Barkley, 12
34 Ryan Gillis, 12
79 Mark Churh, 10
80 Cris Kral, 11

16:59.6
17:07.5
17:47.4
19:49.5
20:02.4

Time = 1:31:46,20 Places =213

Kennedy

3 Paul Michalek, 12
40 Zach Sand, 10

53 Josh Sand, 10

69 Joel Anderson, 11
77 Tom Schmitt, 10

16:26.8
17:53.5
18:14.7
18:53.0
19:44.0

Time = 1:31:11.95 Places = 242\

\/“
PLACE FINISHER
Scott Barnacle, 11
Pat Hoard, 11
Paul Michalek, 12
Joey Keillor, 12

Bill Saukkola, 12
Jesse Bryant, 12
Pat Farley, 12
Ryan Brooks, 12
Ken Blake, 12
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Brian Barkley, 12
Dan Lindberg, 10

Jon Bravinder, 12
Sean Q'Day, 11
Darin Mock, 9
Doug Cowles, 12
Jeff Bakke, 12
Dan Bremer, 10
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Fernando Aguirre, 11

Lindsay Drangeid, 12

Kelly O'Rourke, 11

TIME

16:21.3
16:25.3
16:26.8
16:34.8
16:39.6
16:46.5
16:50.6
16:59.6
16:59.9
17:02.8
17:04.6
17:07.5
17:18.2
17:19.1
17:20.0
17:20.5
17:23.7
17:24.6
17:28.5
17:29.0

Richfield

20 Dan Bremer, 10
45 Mike Strate, 12
55 Mitch Isham, 12
70 Al Vanyo, 10

71 Sean Strate, 9

Time = 1:31:36.25 Places = 261

Jefferson
49 Jessie Kwakenat, 10
51 Matt Waletzke, 11
52 Dave Rubenzer, 10
57 Gary Wrona, 12

62 Tim Hagen, 11
Time = 1:31:18.50

Hopkins

56 John Finn, 12

59 Conan Smith, 10
63 Chad Stockdale, 11
65 Paul Andersen, 10
67 Bill Gruver, 12

Time = 1:32:32,27 Places = 310

TEAM

Minnetonka
Wayzata
Kennedy

St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Burnsville
Armstrong
Cooper

Eden Prairie
Edina
Minnetonka
Cooper
Armstrong
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Burnsville
Edina
Richfield

Places = 271

17:29.0
18:01.0
18:16,1
18:55.0
18:55.4

18:06.2
18:08.9
18:11.7
18:19.3
18:32.7

18:16.6
18:22.1

- 18:33.2

18:36.4
18:44.2

|



Joe Moreno, 11
Jason West, 11

Jon Geske, 12

Sean O'Heron, 12
Eric Hayes, 12
Frank Steed, 10
Brian Forney, 11
Mark Kunkel], 11
Shawn McMerty, 12
Brian Sorbel, 12
Greg Smith, 11
David Hawley, 11
Jason Fortun, 11
Ryan Gillis, 12
Jamie Crill, 12

Pat Cosgrove, 11
Dave Maguire, 11
David Johnson, 12
Dana Cain, 12
Zach Sand, 10
Krish Nambudiripad, 11
Jeremy Max, 9
Adam Husky, 10
Matt Jones, 12
Mike Strate, 12
Mike Back, 11
James Freeman, 11
Justin Drew, 12
Jessie Kwakenat, 10
Steve Kafka, 10
Matt Waletzke, 11
Dave Rubenzer, 10
Josh Sand, 10
Keith Kowalsky, 9
Mitch Isham, 12
John Finn, 12
Gary Wrona, 12
Damien Aguilar, 11
Conan Smith, 10
Joel Heil, 11

Erik Hulting, 12
Tim Hagen, 11
Chad Stockdale, 11
Matt Becker, 10
Paul Andersen, 10
Paul Graeve, 12
Bill Gruver, 12

Chris LaBounty, 10
Joel Anderson, 11
Al Vanyo, 10

Sean Strate, 9
Andy Fuller

Dan English, 12
Trent Sperber, 11
Ben Qtto, 12

John Thurston, 12
Tom Schmitt, 10
Dan Knoblach, 11
Mark Churh, 10
Cris Kral, 11

Qliver King, 9
Sandy Mour, 10
Charlie Woullet, 12
Jon Harm, 11

Results hy

17:30.2
17:31.2
17:33.3
17:35.0
17:36.6
17:39.5
17:40.7
17:41.3
17:41.6
17:42.7
17:43.4
17:45.0
17:46.9
17:47.4
17:48.5
17:50.0
17:50,5
17:52.9
17:53.2
17:53.5
17:53.9
17:54.2
17:56.9
17:58.4
18:01.0
18:01.7
18:02.6
18:03.1
18:06.2
18:07.5
18:08.9
18:11.7
18:14.7
18:15.8
18:16.1
18:16.6
18:19.3
18:21.3
18:22.1
18:28.2
18:31.8
18:32.7
18:33.2
18:35.6
18:36.4
18:41.2
18:44.2

18:45.9
18:53.0
18:55.0
18:55.4
19:06.1
19:08.0
19:25.9
19:27.0
19:27.3
19:44.0
19:47.4
19:49.5
20:02.4
20:10.7
20:15.3
20:28.1
20:57.6

Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Edina
Wayzata
Edina
Armstrong
Edina
Armstrong .
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Coaper
Armstrong
Burnsville
Burnsville
Edina
Burnsville
Kennedy
Burnsville
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Wayzata
Richfield
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
Eden Prairie
Jefferson
Edina
Jefferson
Jefferson
Kennedy

St. Louis Park
Richfield
Hopkins
Jefferson

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Armstrong
Eden Prairie
Jefferson
Hopkins
Jefferson
Hopkins
Burnsville
Hopkins

Hopkins
Kennedy
Richfield
Richfield
Jefferson
Richfield
Minnetonka
Hopkins

St. Louis Park
Kennedy
Kennedy
Cooper
Cooper
Richfield
Kennedy
Cooper
Cooper



